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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 AVAERT, Arnaud MAISON DE L’ESCRIME BEL
2 BERNARD, Florian MAISON DE L’ESCRIME BEL
3 HUSSON, Geoffroy MAISON DE L’ESCRIME BEL
4 JESPERS, Nils SCHERMACADEMIE WEZOWSKI BEL
5 RENIER, Kevin SCHEL BEL 30-03-99
6 ROUDBAR, Samuel BEL
7 BEASLY, Paul TUNBRIDGE WELLS FENCING CLUB GBR
8 HYDE, John TENTERDEN SWORDS FENCING CLUBS GBR
9 PINK, Simon TUNBRIDGE WELLS FENCING CLUB GBR
10 MÜLLER, Frank UNI MAINZ GER
11 RICHTER, Friedemann UNI MAINZ GER
12 VOß, Thilo TVP GER 24-12-87
13 ASSMANN, T. S.V. SCARAMOUCHE NED 33 25-07-02
14 BIJKER, Peter S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 8 12-05-68
15 BUZZATTI, Gabriele SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 46 12-06-92
16 DE VRIES, Matthijs FENCING ERMELO NED 20 30-10-89
17 DE WIJN, Peter SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 24 01-12-52
18 DE WIJN, Zoa SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 7 31-08-95
19 DEN BOON, Onno GSSV DONAR 1881 NED
20 DERKSEN, Ruben S.V. SCARAMOUCHE NED 9 15-06-00
21 ELSKAMP, Eren FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 18-04-02
22 ETTEMA, Gert Jan S.V. DE DRIE MUSKETIERS NED 06-10-68
23 GÄTJENS, Freerk S.V. VALIANT NED 14-05-71
24 GOEDE, Wouter FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 21-02-00
25 HELSPER, Emil SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN NED 25-04-68
26 HOEZEN, Laurens SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAIR NED 10-07-83
27 HOITINGA, Peter GSSV DONAR 1881 NED
28 JELDERS, Christian FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 13 19-09-90
29 JONGKEES, Seino S.V. PALLOS NED 22 31-10-83
30 LION, Benjamin ASSV ESPRIT NED 04-01-94
31 MACHADO, Joao S.V. DES VILLIERS NED
32 MAGYARI, Balint SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 24-05-00
33 MES, Serge S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 11 26-05-92
34 NAWAR, Hassan SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 17 24-08-00
35 PASQUIOU, Benjamin ASSV ESPRIT NED 15-03-84
36 RIEDINGER, Dirk UNI MAINZ NED
37 SCHOUT, Jasper K.M.S.V. NED 25 25-08-86
38 SUTTORP, Bob SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 27-03-68
39 TRGOVEC-GREIF, Lovro ASSV ESPRIT NED 20-04-94
40 TULEN, Rafaël S.V. SCARAMOUCHE NED 4 01-06-97
41 VAN GAMEREN, Axl SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAIR NED 12 13-09-93
42 VAN NUNEN, David S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 3 17-07-95
43 VAN ROOIJ, Kevin SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 16-07-02
44 VERBURGH, Maurice K.M.S.V. NED 19 19-09-86
45 WARREMAN, Daan S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 75 07-08-04
46 ZEWE, Maxim FENCING ERMELO NED 18 05-02-01
47 ZWART, Lennaert SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 28 27-06-89
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 VAN NUNEN, David S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 3
2 TULEN, Rafaël S.V. SCARAMOUCHE NED 4
3 DE WIJN, Zoa SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 7
4 BIJKER, Peter S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 8
5 DERKSEN, Ruben S.V. SCARAMOUCHE NED 9
6 MES, Serge S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 11
7 VAN GAMEREN, Axl SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAIR NED 12
8 JELDERS, Christian FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 13
9 NAWAR, Hassan SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 17
10 ZEWE, Maxim FENCING ERMELO NED 18
11 VERBURGH, Maurice K.M.S.V. NED 19
12 DE VRIES, Matthijs FENCING ERMELO NED 20
13 JONGKEES, Seino S.V. PALLOS NED 22
14 DE WIJN, Peter SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 24
15 SCHOUT, Jasper K.M.S.V. NED 25
16 ZWART, Lennaert SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 28
17 ASSMANN, T. S.V. SCARAMOUCHE NED 33
18 BUZZATTI, Gabriele SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 46
19 WARREMAN, Daan S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 75
20 RICHTER, Friedemann UNI MAINZ GER
21 GÄTJENS, Freerk S.V. VALIANT NED
22 DEN BOON, Onno GSSV DONAR 1881 NED
23 HOITINGA, Peter GSSV DONAR 1881 NED
24 HYDE, John TENTERDEN SWORDS FENCING CLUBS GBR
25 LION, Benjamin ASSV ESPRIT NED
26 MAGYARI, Balint SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED
27 BERNARD, Florian MAISON DE L’ESCRIME BEL
28 AVAERT, Arnaud MAISON DE L’ESCRIME BEL
29 HELSPER, Emil SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN NED
30 BEASLY, Paul TUNBRIDGE WELLS FENCING CLUB GBR
31 VAN ROOIJ, Kevin SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED
32 JESPERS, Nils SCHERMACADEMIE WEZOWSKI BEL
33 ELSKAMP, Eren FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED
34 SUTTORP, Bob SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED
35 RIEDINGER, Dirk UNI MAINZ NED
36 HUSSON, Geoffroy MAISON DE L’ESCRIME BEL
37 MÜLLER, Frank UNI MAINZ GER
38 VOß, Thilo TVP GER
39 RENIER, Kevin SCHEL BEL
40 TRGOVEC-GREIF, Lovro ASSV ESPRIT NED
41 HOEZEN, Laurens SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAIR NED
42 GOEDE, Wouter FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED
43 PINK, Simon TUNBRIDGE WELLS FENCING CLUB GBR
44 ETTEMA, Gert Jan S.V. DE DRIE MUSKETIERS NED
45 PASQUIOU, Benjamin ASSV ESPRIT NED
46 MACHADO, Joao S.V. DES VILLIERS NED
47 ROUDBAR, Samuel BEL
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Strip 4

09:30

Referee(s):

AVAERT, Arnaud MAISON DE L’ESCRIME / BEL

HELSPER, Emil SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN /  
NED

DE WIJN, Peter SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH /  
NED

GOEDE, Wouter FENCING CLUB ALMERE / NED

PINK, Simon TUNBRIDGE WELLS FENCING  
CLUB / GBR

VAN NUNEN, David S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB /  
NED

SCHOUT, Jasper K.M.S.V. / NED

Strip 2

09:30

Referee(s):

BERNARD, Florian MAISON DE L’ESCRIME / BEL

ETTEMA, Gert Jan S.V. DE DRIE MUSKETIERS /  
NED

ZWART, Lennaert SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

TULEN, Rafaël S.V. SCARAMOUCHE / NED

BEASLY, Paul TUNBRIDGE WELLS FENCING  
CLUB / GBR

HOEZEN, Laurens SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAIR /  
NED

JONGKEES, Seino S.V. PALLOS / NED

Strip 3

09:30

Referee(s):

MAGYARI, Balint SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

DE VRIES, Matthijs FENCING ERMELO / NED

ASSMANN, T. S.V. SCARAMOUCHE / NED

DE WIJN, Zoa SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH /  
NED

JESPERS, Nils SCHERMACADEMIE  
WEZOWSKI / BEL

TRGOVEC-GREIF, Lovro ASSV ESPRIT / NED



Strip 4

09:30

Referee(s):

LION, Benjamin ASSV ESPRIT / NED

BUZZATTI, Gabriele SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

VOß, Thilo TVP / GER

VERBURGH, Maurice K.M.S.V. / NED

VAN ROOIJ, Kevin SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH /  
NED

BIJKER, Peter S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

ROUDBAR, Samuel BEL

Strip 5

09:30

Referee(s):

ELSKAMP, Eren FENCING CLUB ALMERE / NED

WARREMAN, Daan S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

HYDE, John TENTERDEN SWORDS FENCING  
CLUBS / GBR

DERKSEN, Ruben S.V. SCARAMOUCHE / NED

ZEWE, Maxim FENCING ERMELO / NED

MÜLLER, Frank UNI MAINZ / GER

PASQUIOU, Benjamin ASSV ESPRIT / NED

Strip 6

09:30

Referee(s):

NAWAR, Hassan SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

MACHADO, Joao S.V. DES VILLIERS / NED

MES, Serge S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB /  
NED

RENIER, Kevin SCHEL / BEL

RICHTER, Friedemann UNI MAINZ / GER

SUTTORP, Bob SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH /  
NED

HOITINGA, Peter GSSV DONAR 1881 / NED



Strip 7

09:30

Referee(s):

JELDERS, Christian FENCING CLUB ALMERE / NED

VAN GAMEREN, Axl SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAIR /  
NED

HUSSON, Geoffroy MAISON DE L’ESCRIME / BEL

GÄTJENS, Freerk S.V. VALIANT / NED

DEN BOON, Onno GSSV DONAR 1881 / NED

RIEDINGER, Dirk UNI MAINZ / NED
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 DERKSEN, Ruben S.V. SCARAMOUCHE NED 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
2 DE VRIES, Matthijs FENCING ERMELO NED 5 1,00 25 6 +19 Advanced
3 MES, Serge S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
4 BIJKER, Peter S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 6 1,00 27 10 +17 Advanced
5 TULEN, Rafaël S.V. SCARAMOUCHE NED 6 1,00 30 15 +15 Advanced
6 PINK, Simon TUNBRIDGE WELLS FENCING CLUB GBR 6 1,00 30 17 +13 Advanced
7 VAN NUNEN, David S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 5 0,83 27 14 +13 Advanced
8 RENIER, Kevin SCHEL BEL 5 0,83 28 17 +11 Advanced
9 VOß, Thilo TVP GER 5 0,83 27 17 +10 Advanced
10 BERNARD, Florian MAISON DE L’ESCRIME BEL 5 0,83 24 20 +4 Advanced
11 HUSSON, Geoffroy MAISON DE L’ESCRIME BEL 4 0,80 23 14 +9 Advanced
12 DE WIJN, Zoa SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 4 0,80 22 18 +4 Advanced
13 NAWAR, Hassan SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 4 0,67 27 18 +9 Advanced
14 AVAERT, Arnaud MAISON DE L’ESCRIME BEL 4 0,67 24 18 +6 Advanced
15 ROUDBAR, Samuel BEL 4 0,67 23 22 +1 Advanced
16 WARREMAN, Daan S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 4 0,67 25 25 0 Advanced
17 JELDERS, Christian FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 3 0,60 22 14 +8 Advanced
18 RIEDINGER, Dirk UNI MAINZ NED 3 0,60 21 17 +4 Advanced
19 JESPERS, Nils SCHERMACADEMIE WEZOWSKI BEL 3 0,60 17 16 +1 Advanced
20 VAN GAMEREN, Axl SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAIR NED 3 0,60 18 20 -2 Advanced
21 ZEWE, Maxim FENCING ERMELO NED 3 0,50 26 20 +6 Advanced
22 JONGKEES, Seino S.V. PALLOS NED 3 0,50 25 20 +5 Advanced
23 BUZZATTI, Gabriele SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 3 0,50 22 17 +5 Advanced
24 ZWART, Lennaert SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 3 0,50 25 21 +4 Advanced
25 SCHOUT, Jasper K.M.S.V. NED 3 0,50 23 20 +3 Advanced
26 PASQUIOU, Benjamin ASSV ESPRIT NED 3 0,50 24 22 +2 Advanced
27 MACHADO, Joao S.V. DES VILLIERS NED 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
28 MÜLLER, Frank UNI MAINZ GER 3 0,50 21 26 -5 Advanced
29 ASSMANN, T. S.V. SCARAMOUCHE NED 2 0,40 18 19 -1 Advanced
30 GÄTJENS, Freerk S.V. VALIANT NED 2 0,40 16 21 -5 Advanced
31 HYDE, John TENTERDEN SWORDS FENCING CLUBS GBR 2 0,33 22 23 -1 Advanced
32 HELSPER, Emil SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN NED 2 0,33 21 23 -2 Advanced
33 RICHTER, Friedemann UNI MAINZ GER 2 0,33 21 28 -7 Advanced
34 HOEZEN, Laurens SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAIR NED 2 0,33 19 26 -7 Advanced
35 VERBURGH, Maurice K.M.S.V. NED 2 0,33 18 25 -7 Advanced
36 BEASLY, Paul TUNBRIDGE WELLS FENCING CLUB GBR 2 0,33 17 25 -8 Advanced
37 TRGOVEC-GREIF, Lovro ASSV ESPRIT NED 1 0,20 16 23 -7 Advanced
38 LION, Benjamin ASSV ESPRIT NED 1 0,17 21 27 -6 Advanced
39 DE WIJN, Peter SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 1 0,17 17 26 -9 Advanced
40 HOITINGA, Peter GSSV DONAR 1881 NED 1 0,17 16 28 -12 Advanced
41 ETTEMA, Gert Jan S.V. DE DRIE MUSKETIERS NED 0 0,00 17 30 -13 Advanced
42 DEN BOON, Onno GSSV DONAR 1881 NED 0 0,00 11 25 -14 Advanced
43 MAGYARI, Balint SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 0 0,00 9 25 -16 Advanced
44 SUTTORP, Bob SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Advanced
45 VAN ROOIJ, Kevin SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Advanced
46 ELSKAMP, Eren FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Advanced
47 GOEDE, Wouter FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 0 0,00 6 30 -24 Advanced
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S.V. SCARAMOUCHE / NED

UNI MAINZ / GER

SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN / NED

FENCING CLUB ALMERE / NED

S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

TVP / GER

S.V. DE DRIE MUSKETIERS / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

K.M.S.V. / NED

GSSV DONAR 1881 / NED

SCHEL / BEL

S.V. SCARAMOUCHE / NED

ASSV ESPRIT / NED

UNI MAINZ / GER

FENCING ERMELO / NED

SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH / NED

SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH / NED

SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAIR / NED

S.V. SCARAMOUCHE / NED

TUNBRIDGE WELLS FENCING CLUB / GBR

S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN / NED
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S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB / NED

K.M.S.V. / NED

S.V. VALIANT / NED

SCHERMACADEMIE WEZOWSKI / BEL

FENCING CLUB ALMERE / NED

MAISON DE L’ESCRIME / BEL

MAISON DE L’ESCRIME / BEL

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

S.V. PALLOS / NED

S.V. DES VILLIERS / NED

ASSV ESPRIT / NED

TUNBRIDGE WELLS FENCING CLUB / GBR

S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB / NED

SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH / NED

ASSV ESPRIT / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

GSSV DONAR 1881 / NED

MAISON DE L’ESCRIME / BEL

BEL

FENCING CLUB ALMERE / NED

UNI MAINZ / NED

TENTERDEN SWORDS FENCING CLUBS / GBR

SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAIR / NED

FENCING ERMELO / NED
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S.V. SCARAMOUCHE / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

S.V. SCARAMOUCHE / NED

S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB / NED

MAISON DE L’ESCRIME / BEL

S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB / NED

FENCING ERMELO / NED
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 TULEN, Rafaël NED 01-06-97
2 VAN NUNEN, David NED 17-07-95
3T DERKSEN, Ruben NED 15-06-00
3T HUSSON, Geoffroy BEL
5 DE VRIES, Matthijs NED 30-10-89
6 MES, Serge NED 26-05-92
7 BIJKER, Peter NED 12-05-68
8 ZWART, Lennaert NED 27-06-89
9 RENIER, Kevin BEL 30-03-99
10 BERNARD, Florian BEL
11 NAWAR, Hassan NED 24-08-00
12 ROUDBAR, Samuel BEL
13 WARREMAN, Daan NED 07-08-04
14 JESPERS, Nils BEL
15 ZEWE, Maxim NED 05-02-01
16 LION, Benjamin NED 04-01-94
17 PINK, Simon GBR
18 VOß, Thilo GER 24-12-87
19 DE WIJN, Zoa NED 31-08-95
20 AVAERT, Arnaud BEL
21 JELDERS, Christian NED 19-09-90
22 RIEDINGER, Dirk NED
23 JONGKEES, Seino NED 31-10-83
24 BUZZATTI, Gabriele NED 12-06-92
25 SCHOUT, Jasper NED 25-08-86
26 ASSMANN, T. NED 25-07-02
27 HYDE, John GBR
28 HELSPER, Emil NED 25-04-68
29 VERBURGH, Maurice NED 19-09-86
30 TRGOVEC-GREIF, Lovro NED 20-04-94
31 DE WIJN, Peter NED 01-12-52
32 VAN ROOIJ, Kevin NED 16-07-02
33 VAN GAMEREN, Axl NED 13-09-93
34 PASQUIOU, Benjamin NED 15-03-84
35 MACHADO, Joao NED
36 MÜLLER, Frank GER
37 GÄTJENS, Freerk NED 14-05-71
38 RICHTER, Friedemann GER
39 HOEZEN, Laurens NED 10-07-83
40 BEASLY, Paul GBR
41 HOITINGA, Peter NED
42 ETTEMA, Gert Jan NED 06-10-68
43 DEN BOON, Onno NED
44 MAGYARI, Balint NED 24-05-00
45 SUTTORP, Bob NED 27-03-68
46 ELSKAMP, Eren NED 18-04-02
47 GOEDE, Wouter NED 21-02-00
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Name Country KNS Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals


